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The Ch()r of

Chor Bazaarr is not
a thief.

The restaurant is a twist of an old, eclectic & exotic
collector’s living room. The thief is a traveller
picking up memorabilia from his days in the bazaars
of Benaras and Calcutta. He is a reader with musty
leather bound books from Egypt and a perfume
afficionado with a casket full of musk and jasmine
crystal bottles. The walls of his living room have
framed Jodhpur durries as art, and one corner has

a tattered Pakistani film poster.

His dining table has plates from every hotel
of the world, and the coasters are collected as
memories of the conversations in the bars of
Bombay. Every cushion on the couch is like a

postcard from a different city.

When | sit down to dine with him, the
starters take me to Chandni chowk and the main
course took me to Madras. The dessert was a mishti
doi from Dhaka, and the cocktail was an old toddy

fix from Goa.

When | got up to leave, | left not just
his amusing exotic home, | bid goodbye to all his
travels down the roads of
Hindostan!

The Chor Bazaarr, is a museum of memories.

There is a discretionary 12.5% service charge added to your bill, all of which is
distributed among staff. All prices are inclusive of vat. All measures are standard 25 ml.

MIXTURES 200 ML

Tonic Water
Slim Tonic
Soda
Ginger Ale

Lemonade

JUICES 200 ML

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Tomato Juice
Pineapple Juice
Mango Juice
Guava Juice

Lychee Juice

BOTTLED WATER

Still | Sparkling

TEA & COFFEE
Cuppacino

Latte
Americano
Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Hot Chocolate
English Breakfast
Green Tea

Earl Grey

Mint Tea

Cutting Chai
Masala Chai

Adrak Chai

2.99

2.99

330ML | 750ML

2.99 | 4.99

3.99
3.99
3.99
2.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
2.99
3.99

3.99

There is a discretionary 12.5% service charge added to your bill, all of which is
distributed among staff. All prices are inclusive of vat. All measures are standard 25 ml.
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PREMIUM WHISKEYS
JW Blue Label

Lagavulin 16 Year Old
Glenmorangie 18 Year OIld
Chivas Regal 18 Year OIld
Oban 14 Year OId
Yamazaki 12 Year Old

Hibiki Harmony

COGNAC | ARMAGNAC

Martel VS
Hennessy VSOP
Martel XO

Hennessy XO

DRAUGHT BEER
Kingfisher Pint
Sagres Pint
Sapporo

Bombay Bicycle IPA

BOTTLED BEER
Kingfisher Ultra 330ml
Kingfisher 330ml
Kingfisher Zero 0%
Bombay Bicycle
Kingfisher 650ml
Sagres 330ml

Peacock Apple Cider
Peacock Mango & Lime Cider
Cobra 650ml

Corona 650ml

Corona Zero 0% 330ml

SOFT BEVERAGE 330 ML
Coke, Diet Coke
Coke Zero, Sprite

Fanta, Redbull

There is a discretionary 12.5% service charge added to your bill, all of which is

12.99
8.99
12.99
9.99

8.99

12.99
8.99

5.99
7.99
11.99
11.99

5.99
5.99
6.99
5.99

4.49
3.99
3.99
3.99
5.99
3.99
4.99
4.99
5.99
5.99

3.99

3.99

distributed among staff. All prices are inclusive of vat. All measures are standard 25 ml.

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Chandni Raatein Bunta

Inspired by the magic of moonlit nights, this cocktail
prings together the tropical sweetness of mango,
the smooth kick of vodka and the addition of the
masala gives it an exotic twist, making it a perfect
blend of east meets west.

Nimbu Pani Margarita

This invigorating drink combines vodka, triple sec,
and lime juice with the unigque taste of black salt and
a hint of pepper powder, creating a zesty, tangy,
and slightly spicy beverage that's perfect for warm
weather and festive occasions.

Sharabi Lassi

This decadent and creamy cocktail that puts a
spirited twist on the traditional indian mango lassi.
this indulgent drink combines the rich flavors of
paileys irish cream, the tropical sweetness of mango
lassi, and the smooth kick of bacardi rum. The result
is a velvety, luscious beverage that is perfect for
dessert or a luxurious treat.

Cutting Chai Martini

If you're looking for a hair-of-the-dog solution after
a particularly heavy week, this delicious chai-based

5 walla martini might help stir your senses.

Mojito Chori Ki

Delivering zesty lime with fresh mint and a
packbone of crystal clear smooth cachaga white
rum, the classic mojito.

Pina Colada Patri Se

A play on the ultimate tiki drink, pina colada with
polynesia rum but keeps the pineapple and coconut
for aburst of flavour that's richly evocative and
tropical in feel.

Bloodiest Mary

The bloody mary is a vodka-soaked nutritional
breakfast and hangover a cure-all in one. What else
could you ask for? it blended not stirrer.

Singapore Sling

Singapore became synonymous with this iconic
drink’s rising popularity in the early 1900s and has
continued ever since especially when using london
dry gin.

NRI Ice Tea
The best part? you can drink this with just about
anything... rom pakoras, chaat and samosas to kebabs.

Mai Tai with Makai

The mai tai is an absolute classic, perfect for a
dinner party. blending white and makai dark rum
adds complexity alongside lime juice, orange liqueur,
orgeat (almond syrup) and angostura bitters.

Indi-Politan

Bold, vibrant cocktail that combines the cosmopolitan
charm of the classic drink.

There is a discretionary 12.5% service charge added to your bill, all of which is
distributed among staff. All prices are inclusive of vat. All measures are standard 25 ml.

8.99

8.99

8.99

8.99

8.99

8.99

8.99

8.99

8.99

8.99

8.99
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Negroni 8.99

The iconic trio of gin, sweet vermouth, and campari.

Aperol Spritz 8.99
Radiant cocktail with a base of aperol, prosecco,

and soda water.

Bollywood Star Martini 8.99

Dazzling cocktail with the charm of classic porn
star martini.

Purana Andaaz 8.99
Classic old fashioned, with a base of premium whiskey,
gently stirred with jaggery syrup (an indian alternative

to sugar syrup) orange zest and aromatic bitters.

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito 6.99
This refreshing, non-alcoholic beverage that brings

a unigue indian twist to the classic mojito. This

invigorating drink combines the traditional flavors

of mint and lime with the distinctive taste of indian

spices and herbs.

Tikhi Punjabaan

Tikhi punjabaan is an adventurous blend of sweet,
tangy, and spicy notes that create an unforgettable
taste experience. This exotic drink features the
tangy sweetness of tamarind, the spicy kick of
indian spices and red pepper, and the refreshing
purst of pomegranate.

6.99

Thanda Rassa 6.99
The thanda rassa is a refreshing and invigorating

mocktail that combines the zesty flavors of fresh

orange and lime juice with the subtle heat of green

chili and the coolness of mint. topped with sprite,

this drink is a perfect blend of citrusy, spicy, and

minty notes, making it an ideal thirst-quencher for

hot days or lively gatherings.

Virgin Mary 6.99
The virgin mary is a classic non-alcoholic cocktail

that serves as a flavorful and refreshing alternative

to the traditional bloody mary. this drink is richin

savory flavors, featuring a blend of tomato juice,

spices, and various condiments, making it a perfect

choice for brunch or any time you crave a zesty

and satisfying beverage without the alcohol.

Virgin Colada 6.99
Creamy and refereshing non alcoholic that blends

coconut syrup and pineapple juice to give a tropical twist.

Pineapple Martini 6.99
This mocktail is made with fresh pineapple juice, hint
of lime and a splash of sparkling ginger ale, its shaken

with ice and served in a classic martini glass.

Masala Ice Tea 4.99
Masala iced ted, also known as iced masala chai, is a
refreshing, speicla tea drink made by mixing iced

black tea with milk and aromatic spices, served over ice.

There is a discretionary 12.5% service charge added to your bill, all of which is
distributed among staff. All prices are inclusive of vat. All measures are standard 25 ml.

TEQUILA

El Jimador Bianco
Jose Curivo Silver
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Anejo

RUM

Bacardi White

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Captain Morgan Dark Rum
Makai Rum

Havana Club 3 years White
Old Monk

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

WHISKY, BOURBON AND SCOTCH
Jameson

Chivas Regal 12 Year Old

JW Black Label

JW Gold Label

Jack Daniels

Bulleit Bourbon

Woodford Reserve

SINGLE MALT & INDIAN WHISKEY
Toki

Glenmorangie Original
Glenfiddich 12 Year OId
Taliskar 10 Year OIld

Amrut Indian Single Malt
Rampur Indian Whiskey
Laphroaig Islay Single Malt
Glenkinchie 12 Year OIld
Macallan 12 Year OIld

Indri Whiskey

John Paul Whiskey

There is a discretionary 12.5% service charge added to your bill, all of which is
distributed among staff. All prices are inclusive of vat. All measures are standard 25 ml.

4.99

4.99

6.99

7.99

8.99

3.99

3.99

4.99

4.99

4.99

4.99

5.99

3.99

3.99

3.99

5.99

3.99

4.99

5.99

3.99

4.99

4.99

5.99

6.99

6.99

6.99

6.99

7.99

4.99

4.99
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APERITIF AND LIQUEURS

Malibu

Sambuca

Tia Maria
Southern Comfort
Baileys

Aperol

Pimm's

5 Walla Tea liqueur
Martini

Martini Rosso
Disaronno
Drambuie

Tequila Rose

Jagermeister

VODKA

Absolut

Suntory Haku
Belvedere

Grey Goose Original

Ciroc
Absolut Vanilla

Desi Daru Alphonso Mango Vodka

GIN

Gordon

Gordon pink

Bombay Sapphire

Hendricks

Tanqueray 10 Year Old

Whitley Neil Rhubarb and Ginger
Roku Gin

Monkey 47

Botanist

Hoxton Pink

NON-ALCOHOLIC GIN

Tanqueray Alcohol Free

There is a discretionary 12.5% service charge added to your bill, all of which is

3.99
4.99
3.99
3.99
4.99
4.99
3.99
3.99
4.49
4.49
3.99
3.99
4.49
4.49

3.99
4.99
4.99
5.99
4.99

3.99

5.99

3.99

3.99

4.99

4.99

4.99

4.49

5.99

7.99

7.99

6.99

3.99

distributed among staff. All prices are inclusive of vat. All measures are standard 25 ml.

Mango Lassi 6.99
A refreshing beverage rooted deeply in the culinary

traditions of South Asia. With its velvety texture and

exotic flavor, Mango Lassi is not just a drink; it's a

summer sensation that encapsulates the sweet

vibrancy of ripe mangoes in every sip. Whether

enjoyed on a hot sunny day or as a complement to

a fiery meal, this soothing drink promises to whisk

you away to a tropical paradise!

Dilli Special Masala Bunta 4.99

Masala banta is a tangy, refreshing and delicious
indian spiced lemonade made with lemons, spices,
and fizzy water. It's also known as banta soda, goli
soda, or goti soda.

Masala Coke 4,99

This invigorating beverage combines the familiar,
fizzy sweetness of coke with the tanginess of lime
and a spicy Kick, creating a refreshing and exotic
taste experience. Masala coke is a unique and
flavorful twist on the classic cola drink, infused

with a blend of traditional indian spices and fresh lime.

WINE

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

Dom Perignon 299.99
Champagne’s maturity in the classic toasted notes

provides a rounded finish. On the palate, the wine

treads a boundary between weightlessness and

density, with a taste that elegantly lingers on a

spicy note.

Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut 79.99
An elegant golden straw yellow colour with green
highlights is seen within the glass on the nose.

Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label 89.99
The pinot noir predominance strengthens, while

chardonnay provides its freshness and a touch

of meunier fruitiness. The ageing of lees for a

minimum of 3 years enhances its aromatic

richness and silky texture.

Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose 125.99
This wonderful pink champagne is paled almond

in colour, with precise, crisp aromas of strawberries,

redcurrants, raspberries and black cherries.

Prosecco di Mare Bottle | Glass

Effervescent and inexpensive. Italy’s most 2899 | 7.99
popular sparkling wine, light, refreshingly.

Prosecco di Mare Rose 2999 | 8.99

There is a discretionary 12.5% service charge added to your bill, all of which is
distributed among staff. All prices are inclusive of vat. All measures are standard 25 ml.
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WHITE WINE

BOTTLE | GLASS (175mI) | GLASS (125m)

Maitre vin De France 2499 | 7.99 | 5.99
The mix of sweetness and freshness

gives a perfect balance to this wine

which displays delightful aromas

of fruit.

Sentina Pinot Grigio 2499 | 7.99 | 5.99
[t has an expressive and delightfully
fruity bouguet with a dry, soft,

full-bodied and well-balanced palate.

Auction House Chardonnay 24.99
The wine is amid-straw colour with
red apple, apricot and honeysuckle

characteristics on the nose.

Los Pastos Sauvignon Blanc 2499 | 7.99 | 5.99
The nose is fresh and expressive with

green fruits. Fruity and refreshing

with floral, citrus and green apple

flavours balanced by a hint of

tropical fruit.

Petit Mazuret Viognier 34.99
Igp Mediterranee

Pale gold colour intense nose, slightly

oaked, with apricot and white flower

aromas. Round and concentrated on

the palate with a long-lasting finish.

Hilmar Springs Chardonnay 39.99
The key to the best californian wines

is the proximity and influence of the

pacific ocean. The wine exudes an

exotic bouguet with aromas of peach,

lychee, mandarin, grapefruit, pear,

apple, vanilla and mineral notes.

RED WINE

Maitre Vin De France

Round and fruity with mellow tannins,

this wine offers aromas of blackcurrant
and cherries. The perfect accompaniment
to grilled meats and curries.

BOTTLE | GLASS (175ml) | GLASS (125mI)

26.99 | 8.99 | 6.99

Parados Malbec 2499 | 7.99 | 5.99
Fruity, black cherries and blackberries

are combined with sweet vanilla spice

and nutty aromas to provide a complex

nose, good body, structure and volume.

Los Pastos Merlot 2499 | 7.99 | 5.99
[tis a soft and fruity merlot with plenty
of succulent berries and damson

flavours.

Auction House Shiraz 24.99
The wine is a deep purple colour. the

nose is reminiscent of blackberry and

liquor ice with a cracked pepper spice

overtone.

There is a discretionary 12.5% service charge added to your bill, all of which is
distributed among staff. All prices are inclusive of vat. All measures are standard 25 ml.

Terra Molino Tempranillo 29.99
The wine is smooth, spicy and fruity.

a wine with distinctive blackberry

aromas. The tempranillo goes best

with indian curry & mediterranean

cuisine.

Don Roberto Montepulciano 32.99

D'Abruzzo

A liquid ruby, young and vibrant,
whispering promises of summer sun.
With age, it transforms, into a cloak
of brick-red elegance draped over
a symphony of ripe berries.

Cotes Du Rhone 'Les 36.99
Argentieres' Rouge,

Miason Sinneae

This elegant cotes du rhéne is a blend
of grenache noir, syrah, carignan and
mourvedre grapes so is naturally
packed withNconcentrated flavours,
all beautifully balanced. There's a dark
fruit, spice, chocolate, and softness
on the palate that is joyous and very
special.

ROSE WINE

BOTTLE | GLASS (175mI) | GLASS (125mI)
Santina Pinot Grigio Rose 2499 | 7.99 | 6.99
This wine has a delicious aroma of

strawberries and red berries and a

clean, crisp fruitiness.

Pacific Heights Zinfandel 2499 | 7.99 | 6.99
Rose

This sweet wine exhibits bright aromas

of strawberry and watermelon on the

palate.

Alcohol-Free 0% White Wine 4.99
ZENZEN Riesling Alcohol-free white wine

surprises anyone with its ability to maintain

true riesling flavour without the boozy

aftermath. With hints of lemon, juicy

peaches, and a touch of vanilla, it's

everything you could want in a premium

alcohol-free white wine.

Whispering Angel Rosé, 49.99
Cotes de Provence

Bright yet pale, Whispering Angel is

aromatic with a fine floral and fruity

character of lavender, raspberry and

cherry. On the palate it is medium

bodied, delightfully fresh with tart

berries and cream and a delicate

spicy minerality. Its finish is long, dry,

crisp, and gently acidic.

There is a discretionary 12.5% service charge added to your bill, all of which is
distributed among staff. All prices are inclusive of vat. All measures are standard 25 ml.

4+



