

Slim Tonic

Soda

Ginger Ale

Lemonade

The ChOT of Chor Bazaarr is not a thief.

The restaurant is a twist of an old, eclectic & exotic collector's living room. The thief is a traveller picking up memorabilia from his days in the bazaars of Benaras and Calcutta. He is a reader with musty leather bound books from Egypt and a perfume afficionado with a casket full of musk and jasmine crystal bottles. The walls of his living room have framed Jodhpur durries as art, and one corner has a tattered Pakistani film poster.

His dining table has plates from every hotel of the world, and the coasters are collected as memories of the conversations in the bars of Bombay. Every cushion on the couch is like a postcard from a different city.

When I sit down to dine with him, the starters take me to Chandni chowk and the main course took me to Madras. The dessert was a mishti doi from Dhaka, and the cocktail was an old toddy fix from Goa.

When I got up to leave, I left not just his amusing exotic home, I bid goodbye to all his travels down the roads of Hindostan!

The Chor Bazaarr, is a museum of memories.

JUICES 200 ML

2.99

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Cranberry Juice

Tomato Juice

Pineapple Juice

Mango Juice

Guava Juice

Lychee Juice

BOTTLED WATER

330ML | 750ML

Still | Sparkling

2.99 | 4.99

TEA & COFFEE

Cuppacino	3.99
Latte	3.99
Americano	3.99
Single Espresso	2.99
Double Espresso	3.99
Hot Chocolate	3.99
English Breakfast	3.99
Green Tea	3.99
Earl Grey	3.99
Mint Tea	3.99
Cutting Chai	2.99
Masala Chai	3.99
Adrak Chai	3.99

+ PREMIUM WHISKEYS		SIGNATURE COCKTAILS	+
JW Blue Label	12.99		
Lagavulin 16 Year Old	8.99	Chandni Raatein Bunta Inspired by the magic of moonlit nights, this cocktail brings together the tropical sweetness of mango,	8.99
Glenmorangie 18 Year Old	12.99	the smooth kick of vodka and the addition of the masala gives it an exotic twist, making it a perfect	
Chivas Regal 18 Year Old	9.99	blend of east meets west.	
Oban 14 Year Old	8.99	Nimbu Pani Margarita	8.99
Yamazaki 12 Year Old	12.99	This invigorating drink combines vodka, triple sec, and lime juice with the unique taste of black salt and	0.33
Hibiki Harmony	8.99	a hint of pepper powder, creating a zesty, tangy, and slightly spicy beverage that's perfect for warm weather and festive occasions.	
COGNAC ARMAGNAC			
Martel VS	5.99	Sharabi Lassi This decadent and creamy cocktail that puts a	8.99
Hennessy VSOP	7.99	spirited twist on the traditional indian mango lassi. this indulgent drink combines the rich flavors of	
Martel XO	11.99	baileys irish cream, the tropical sweetness of mango lassi, and the smooth kick of bacardi rum. The result	
Hennessy XO	11.99	is a velvety, luscious beverage that is perfect for dessert or a luxurious treat.	
DRAUGHT BEER		Cutting Chai Martini If you're looking for a hair-of-the-dog solution after	8.99
Kingfisher Pint	5.99	a particularly heavy week, this delicious chai-based 5 walla martini might help stir your senses.	
Sagres Pint	5.99	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Sapporo	6.99	Mojito Chori Ki Delivering zesty lime with fresh mint and a	8.99
Bombay Bicycle IPA	5.99	backbone of crystal clear smooth cachaça white rum, the classic mojito.	
		, any the classic market.	
BOTTLED BEER		Pina Colada Patri Se A play on the ultimate tiki drink, pina colada with	8.99
Kingfisher Ultra 330ml	4.49	polynesia rum but keeps the pineapple and coconut	
Kingfisher 330ml	3.99	for a burst of flavour that's richly evocative and tropical in feel.	
Kingfisher Zero 0%	3.99		
Bombay Bicycle	3.99	Bloodiest Mary The bloody mary is a vodka-soaked nutritional	8.99
Kingfisher 650ml	5.99	breakfast and hangover a cure-all in one. What else could you ask for? it blended not stirrer.	
Sagres 330ml	3.99		
Peacock Apple Cider	4.99	Singapore Sling Singapore became synonymous with this iconic	8.99
Peacock Mango & Lime Cider	4.99	drink's rising popularity in the early 1900s and has continued ever since especially when using london	
Cobra 650ml	5.99	dry gin.	
Corona 650ml	5.99	NRI Ice Tea	8.99
Corona Zero 0% 330ml	3.99	The best part? you can drink this with just about anything rom pakoras, chaat and samosas to kebabs.	
SOFT BEVERAGE 330 ML	3.99	Mai Tai with Makai The mai tai is an absolute classic, perfect for a	8.99
Coke, Diet Coke		dinner party. blending white and makai dark rum adds complexity alongside lime juice, orange liqueur,	
Coke Zero, Sprite		orgeat (almond syrup) and angostura bitters.	
Fanta, Redbull		Indi-Politan Bold, vibrant cocktail that combines the cosmopolitan charm of the classic drink.	8.99

+

-			+
Negroni The iconic trio of gin, sweet vermouth, and campari.	8.99	TEQUILA	
		El Jimador Bianco	4.99
Aperol Spritz Radiant cocktail with a base of aperol, prosecco,	8.99	Jose Curivo Silver	4.99
and soda water.		Don Julio Blanco	6.99
Bollywood Star Martini	8.99	Don Julio Reposado	7.99
Dazzling cocktail with the charm of classic porn star martini.		Don Julio Anejo	8.99
Purana Andaaz Classic old fashioned, with a base of premium whiskey,	8.99	RUM	
gently stirred with jaggery syrup (an indian alternative to sugar syrup) orange zest and aromatic bitters.		Bacardi White	3.99
		Captain Morgan Spiced Rum	3.99
MOCKTAILS		Captain Morgan Dark Rum	4.99
MOCKTAILS		Makai Rum	4.99
Virgin Mojito	6.99	Havana Club 3 years White	4.99
This refreshing, non-alcoholic beverage that brings a unique indian twist to the classic mojito. This invigorating drink combines the traditional flavors		Old Monk	4.99
of mint and lime with the distinctive taste of indian spices and herbs.		Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	5.99
Tikhi Punjabaan Tikhi punjabaan is an adventurous blend of sweet,	6.99	WHISKY, BOURBON AND SCOTCH	
tangy, and spicy notes that create an unforgettable taste experience. This exotic drink features the		Jameson	3.99
tangy sweetness of tamarind, the spicy kick of indian spices and red pepper, and the refreshing		Chivas Regal 12 Year Old	3.99
burst of pomegranate.		JW Black Label	3.99
Thanda Rassa	6.99	JW Gold Label	5.99
The thanda rassa is a refreshing and invigorating mocktail that combines the zesty flavors of fresh		Jack Daniels	3.99
orange and lime juice with the subtle heat of green chili and the coolness of mint. topped with sprite,		Bulleit Bourbon	4.99
this drink is a perfect blend of citrusy, spicy, and minty notes, making it an ideal thirst-quencher for hot days or lively gatherings.		Woodford Reserve	5.99
Virgin Mary The virgin mary is a classic non-alcoholic cocktail	6.99	SINGLE MALT & INDIAN WHISKEY	
that serves as a flavorful and refreshing alternative to the traditional bloody mary. this drink is rich in		Toki	3.99
savory flavors, featuring a blend of tomato juice, spices, and various condiments, making it a perfect		Glenmorangie Original	4.99
choice for brunch or any time you crave a zesty and satisfying beverage without the alcohol.		Glenfiddich 12 Year Old	4.99
		Taliskar 10 Year Old	5.99
Virgin Colada Creamy and refereshing non alcoholic that blends	6.99	Amrut Indian Single Malt	6.99
coconut syrup and pineapple juice to give a tropical twist.		Rampur Indian Whiskey	6.99
Pineapple Martini	6.99	Laphroaig Islay Single Malt	6.99
This mocktail is made with fresh pineapple juice, hint of lime and a splash of sparkling ginger ale, its shaken		Glenkinchie 12 Year Old	6.99
with ice and served in a classic martini glass.		Macallan 12 Year Old	7.99
Masala Ice Tea	4.99	Indri Whiskey	4.99
Masala iced ted, also known as iced masala chai, is a refreshing, speicla tea drink made by mixing iced black tea with milk and aromatic spices, served over ice.		John Paul Whiskey	4.99

+

+

APERITIF AND LIQUEURS		Mango Lassi	6.99
Malibu	3.99	A refreshing beverage rooted deeply in the culinary traditions of South Asia. With its velvety texture and	
Sambuca	4.99	exotic flavor, Mango Lassi is not just a drink; it's a summer sensation that encapsulates the sweet	
Tia Maria	3.99	vibrancy of ripe mangoes in every sip. Whether	
Southern Comfort	3.99	enjoyed on a hot sunny day or as a complement to a fiery meal, this soothing drink promises to whisk	
Baileys	4.99	you away to a tropical paradise!	
Aperol	4.99		
Pimm's	3.99	Dilli Special Masala Bunta Masala banta is a tangy, refreshing and delicious	4.99
5 Walla Tea liqueur	3.99	indian spiced lemonade made with lemons, spices,	
Martini	4.49	and fizzy water. It's also known as banta soda, goli soda, or goti soda.	
Martini Rosso	4.49		
Disaronno	3.99	Masala Coke	4.99
Drambuie	3.99	This invigorating beverage combines the familiar, fizzy sweetness of coke with the tanginess of lime	
Tequila Rose	4.49	and a spicy kick, creating a refreshing and exotic taste experience. Masala coke is a unique and	
Jagermeister	4.49	flavorful twist on the classic cola drink, infused with a blend of traditional indian spices and fresh lime.	
VODKA			
Absolut	3.99	WINE	
Suntory Haku	4.99	CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES	
Belvedere	4.99	Dom Perignon	299.9
Grey Goose Original	5.99	Champagne's maturity in the classic toasted notes provides a rounded finish. On the palate, the wine	
Ciroc	4.99	treads a boundary between weightlessness and density, with a taste that elegantly lingers on a	
Absolut Vanilla	3.99	spicy note.	
Desi Daru Alphonso Mango Vodka	5.99	Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut An elegant golden straw yellow colour with green	79.99
GIN		highlights is seen within the glass on the nose.	
Gordon	3.99	Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label	89.99
Gordon pink	3.99	The pinot noir predominance strengthens, while chardonnay provides its freshness and a touch	
Bombay Sapphire	4.99	of meunier fruitiness. The ageing of lees for a minimum of 3 years enhances its aromatic	
Hendricks	4.99	richness and silky texture.	
Tanqueray 10 Year Old	4.99	Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose	125.99
Whitley Neil Rhubarb and Ginger	4.49	This wonderful pink champagne is paled almond in colour, with precise, crisp aromas of strawberries,	
Roku Gin	5.99	redcurrants, raspberries and black cherries.	
_	7.99	Prosecco di Mare Bo	ottle Glas
Monkey 47		, ,	3.99 7.99
Monkey 47 Botanist	7.99	popular sparkling wine, light, refreshingly.	

3.99

Tanqueray Alcohol Free

WHITE WINE

BOTTLE | GLASS (175ml) | GLASS (125ml)

24.99

34.99

39.99

26.99 | 8.99 | 6.99

24.99 | 7.99 | 5.99

24.99 | 7.99 | 5.99

24.99

Maitre vin De France The mix of sweetness and freshness gives a perfect balance to this wine which displays delightful aromas of fruit

Sentina Pinot Grigio

It has an expressive and delightfully fruity bouquet with a dry, soft, full-bodied and well-balanced palate.

Auction House Chardonnay

The wine is amid-straw colour with red apple, apricot and honeysuckle characteristics on the nose.

Los Pastos Sauvignon Blanc

The nose is fresh and expressive with areen fruits. Fruity and refreshing with floral, citrus and green apple flavours balanced by a hint of tropical fruit.

Petit Mazuret Viognier Igp Mediterranee

Pale gold colour intense nose, slightly oaked, with apricot and white flower aromas Round and concentrated on the palate with a long-lasting finish.

Hilmar Springs Chardonnay

The key to the best californian wines is the proximity and influence of the pacific ocean. The wine exudes an exotic bouquet with aromas of peach, lychee, mandarin, grapefruit, pear, apple, vanilla and mineral notes.

RED WINE

BOTTLE | GLASS (175ml) | GLASS (125ml)

Maitre Vin De France

Round and fruity with mellow tannins, this wine offers aromas of blackcurrant and cherries. The perfect accompaniment to grilled meats and curries.

Parados Malbec

Fruity, black cherries and blackberries are combined with sweet vanilla spice and nutty aromas to provide a complex nose, good body, structure and volume.

Los Pastos Merlot

It is a soft and fruity merlot with plenty of succulent berries and damson flavours

Auction House Shiraz

The wine is a deep purple colour, the nose is reminiscent of blackberry and liquor ice with a cracked pepper spice overtone

24.99 | 7.99 | 5.99

24.99 | 7.99 | 5.99

24.99 | 7.99 | 5.99

Terra Molino Tempranillo

The wine is smooth, spicy and fruity. a wine with distinctive blackberry aromas. The tempranillo goes best with indian curry & mediterranean cuisine

Don Roberto Montepulciano D'Abruzzo

A liquid ruby, young and vibrant, whispering promises of summer sun. With age, it transforms, into a cloak of brick-red elegance draped over a symphony of ripe berries.

Cotes Du Rhone 'Les Argentieres' Rouge, Miason Sinneae

This elegant côtes du rhône is a blend of grenache noir, syrah, carignan and mourvèdre grapes so is naturally packed with Nconcentrated flavours, all beautifully balanced. There's a dark fruit, spice, chocolate, and softness on the palate that is joyous and very special.

BOTTLE | GLASS (175ml) | GLASS (125ml)

29.99

32.99

36.99

Santina Pinot Grigio Rose

This wine has a delicious aroma of strawberries and red berries and a clean, crisp fruitiness

Pacific Heights Zinfandel Rose

This sweet wine exhibits bright aromas of strawberry and watermelon on the

Alcohol-Free 0% White Wine

ZENZEN Riesling Alcohol-free white wine surprises anyone with its ability to maintain true riesling flavour without the boozy aftermath. With hints of lemon, juicy peaches, and a touch of vanilla, it's everything you could want in a premium alcohol-free white wine.

Whispering Angel Rosé, Cotes de Provence

Bright yet pale, Whispering Angel is aromatic with a fine floral and fruity character of lavender, raspberry and cherry. On the palate it is medium bodied, delightfully fresh with tart berries and cream and a delicate spicy minerality. Its finish is long, dry, crisp, and gently acidic.

ROSE WINE

24.99 | 7.99 | 6.99

24.99 | 7.99 | 6.99

4.99

49.99